
O
ra

cl
e

(T
im

e)
Ic

e-
B

re
ak

er
Fa

as
-

C
ac

he

W
ild

0

25

50

75

100
Se

rv
ic

e 
Ti

m
e

(%
 Im

pr
ov

em
en

t
ov

er
 O

pe
nW

hi
sk

)

25 0 25 50 75 100
Service Time

(% Improvement over OpenWhisk)

0
25
50
75

100

%
 o

f F
un

ct
io

ns Oracle (Time)
Wild
FaasCache
IceBreaker

Heterogeneous Cluster


